ASKWITH PRIMARY SCHOOL
Chargeable Items 2021-2022

School lunch

Nursery supervised packed lunch
Nursery supervised school lunch
Nursery extra 3 hour session
Breakfast club (R- yr 6)

Cedar club (R-yr 6)

Late collection charge
Thursday sports club

Staff lunch

£2.50

£2.00

£4.10

£10.50

£2.30

£4.00

£5.00

£6.00

£1.00

£5.00

£3.20

per day

per day

per day

am or pm

per day

until 4.30pm
until 5pm

until 5.30pm
per 10 mins late

per session

per day



