ASKWITH PRIMARY SCHOOL Chargeable Items 2021-2022

School lunch	£2.50	per day
Nursery supervised packed lunch	£2.00	per day
Nursery supervised school lunch	£4.10	per day
Nursery extra 3 hour session	£10.50	am or pm
Breakfast club (R- yr 6)	£2.30	per day
Cedar club (R - yr 6)	£4.00 £5.00	until 4.30pm until 5pm
Late collection charge	£6.00 £1.00	until 5.30pm per 10 mins late
Thursday sports club	£5.00	per session
Staff lunch	£3.20	per day